Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Withers - (408263) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.52
2:31.62
2:32.74
2:36.17
2:40.91
2:46.94
2:47.19
2:47.43
2:48.90
2:51.99
2:55.04
2:55.54
2:56.11
3:00.21
3:02.89

3:06.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.52
2:31.62
2:32.74
2:36.17
2:40.91
2:46.94

2:47.19
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Date

20/09/14
19/01/14
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
2411112
15/04/12
22/01/12
11/02/12
06/11/11
05/12/10
13/03/11
24/04/11
01/10/11
23/01/11
22/11/09

Date

20/09/14
19/01/14
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
24/11112
15/04/12

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

City of Oxford Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ascot
Horsham
Guildford
Maidenhead
Ealing
Norwich
Oxford
Maidenhead

Reading

Windsor & Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Milton Keynes

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ascot
Horsham

Guildford
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Club Swam Under

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Level

Level

3
2
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2:48.90 244 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Maidenhead 3
2:47.43 251 H 22/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 2
2:51.99 231 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Maidenhead 2
3:00.21 201 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Maidenhead 4
2:56.11 215 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Maidenhead 2
2:55.54 217 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 2
3:02.89 192 H 23/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 2
2:55.04 219 H 05/12/10  City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Maidenhead 2
3:06.00 183 22/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Maidenhead 2
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